

# YANMAR N18 AUX.ENGINE SPARES

[Contact: A.H. Global Impex](mailto:ah@globalimpex.com)

Piston	recondition	6 pcs
Main Bearing	146673-02351	12 PAIR
C.R Bearing	146673-22380	11 PAIR
Piston Ring Oil	146676-22180	17 Pcs
Piston Rind TOP	146673-22950	17 PCS
Piston Ring	146673-22130	13 PCS
Piston Ring	146674-22110	4 PCS
PistonRing set		1 set
Housing ,V, Packing	146673-18780	8 PCS
Valve Spring	145610-211131	20 PCS
Spring A, Valve	145610-11121	18 PCS
Valve Suction	146673-11720	1 PCS
Valve Ex.	146673-11170	4 PCS
Rack Pump	146673-51502	10 PCS
FO Filter	41650-502340	6 pcs
Lock Nut	146673-59180	3 PCS
Valve Guide	141616-11171	19 PCS
Thermostate	146673-48232	2 PCS
Thermostate	146673-28242	4 PCS
Inlet Valve Seat	146673-11701	13 PCS
Thermostate 79 DEGREE	146673-48241	2 PCS
Thhurst Bearing Coller	146673-02371	8 SET
Con. Rod Bolt	146673-23270	14 PCS
Presuure Guage 0-1 MPA		4 PCS
Sprea Part for L.O Pump KIT	C3000006450	3 SET
Valve Steam Seal	141616-11751	9 PCS
Clinder Head GASKET	146673-11602	13 PCS
Nozzel Assembly	146673-53040	2 PCS
Themostate 76.5 DEGREE	146673-48100	1 PCS
Gear L.O. Pump	146673-42400	2 PCS
Mechanical Seal	148620-42330	2 PCS
Head Gasket Outler	146673-13210	10 PCS
Gasket	150623-13202	13 PCS
Oil Shield	146674-54220	6 pcs
Seat Exhust	146673-11090	3 PCS
Head Gasket	146644-01340	5 PCS
Packing	146673-59250	17 PCS
Washer	148616-35140	5 PCS
Bush	146673-11420	28 PCS
O-Ring 4DG-40.0	24326-000400	157 PCS
Shim	146673-51350	6 PCS

NUT M10	26706-100002	30 PCS
O-Ring	156673-51381	33 PCS
Gasket	159615-13201	14 PCS
Gasket	147673-13250	3 PCS
O-Ring	146673-51801	7 PCS
O-Ring	146673-51331	4 PCS
NUT	20203-120302	9 PCS
O-Ring	159646-51271	15 PCS
Cotter	27310-140001	13 PCS
Ball Steel	3116-24190-060003	3 PCS
Valve Rotator		6 PCS
NUT M12	26703-120002	8 Pcs
O-Ring	24311-000090	20 PCS
Hexagun Bolt M8*16	X5B116063	1 PCS
Hexagun Bolt	XNU255540	2 PCS
Valve Seat O-RING	146673-11810	28 pcs
Head Stud	NEW	2 PCS
O-Ring For Head	24311-000280	17 PCS
O-Ring	128623-11880	48 PCS
O-Ring For L.O.Coller	24311-000130	6 PCS
Pick UP	46150-026100	2 PCS
Presuure Guage 0-4 MPA	NEW	1 PCS
Spring ,Nozzel	146623-53120	8 PCS
Stud M10*45	26216-100452	28 pcs
Retainer Spring	146673-53210	21 PCS
NUT M14	26696-140002	7 PCS
Stooper Delivery	146673-51320	10 PCS
Spring	137600-51540	23 PCS
Contact Piece Valve Roker Arm	137676-11351	8 PCS
Bolt M10	26208-100452	20 PCS
Packing	23415-120000	12 PCS
Joint	137600-51560	16 PCS
Coller	141616-42261	9 PCS
Valve Deliver	146673-51310	16 PCS
Stud M8*30	26213-080302	11 PCS
Bolt	146673-66530	15 PCS
Bolt M12*40	26203-120402	20 PCS
Spring	146673-51332	23 PCS
Spring Valve rotator	27323-14560	18 PCS
Spring	146673-51370	3 PCS
Stopper Valve	146673-51320	11 PCS
Ball for Rotator	27326-140560	46 PCS
Spring Valve rotator	27325-140560	100 PCS
Packing	146673-59250	4 PCS
O-Ring For Injection	151673-51380	9 Pcs
O-RING	146673-53900	21 PCS
O-RING	24311-000420	2 PCS

Seal Washer	153672-59980	16 PCS
Gasket	146673-18261	9 PCS
Packing (Liner O-ring)	146673-01291	8 PCS
Stud	26216-060382	23 PCS
O-RING	24316-000210	134 PCS
Bolt	146673-39840	20 PCS
Body	147643-39600	7 PCS
Screw Reatiner Nut	146673-11480	9 PCS
Packing 17.5 X 0.25	23414-170250	50 PCS
Parellal Pin	138613-53200	37 PCS
Gasket	23414-120000	60 PCS
Detactor	146673-51261	10 PCS
Gasket	137600-53091	28 PCS
Gasket	146673-11870	24 PCS
Spring Shoe	146673-53140	10 PCS
Gasket	23414-210000	66 PCS
Copper packing	23414-060000	20 PCS
Gasket	23414-100000	30 PCS
Gasket	146673-55351	8 PCS
Flange Backing	M05641	4 pcs
Gasket	146673-55361	10 PCS
Spring Pin 5*36	22351-050036	2 PCS
Gasket	M05642	4 pcs
Packing 21*1	23414-210000	39 PCS
Seal Oil		1 PCS
Packing 17.5*0.5cu	23414-170500	10 PCS
Gasket 13 Roung	23414-130000	15 PCS
Copper Packing	23414-140000	20 PCS
Air Pipe	146674-73391	1 PCS
Pipe For Valve	146673-59672	2 PCS
Gasket 10 Rond	23414-100000	50 PCS
Packing	146673-11870	53 PCS
Valve	146673-55370	2 PCS
Hexagun Bolt	XJB116063	10 PCS
O-RING	24321-001050	2 PCS
Gasket	146673-18900	1 PCS
Square Riang	146673-51800	18 PCS
Seal Washer	153672-59920	30 PCS
Gaskwt , 6 Round	23414-060000	99 PCS
Gasket	23414-100000	10 PCS
Gasket	23414-140000	30 PCS
Oil Filter Gasket	23414-08000	12 PCS
Gasket	23414-180000	10 PCS
Gasket	23414-200000	24 PCS
Spring	137600-51540	1 PCS
PACKING 17.5 X 0.5 CU	23414-170500	18 PCS
Shaft Seal	T025UR2BNV(190848)	2 PCS

Gasket	146678-18890	6 PCS
Gasket	146678-18900	6 PCS
Packing	146673-11602	11 PCS
Packing For Cyl. Liner	146613-01301	6 PCS
Gasket	146673-11821	2 PCS
O-Ring For L/O Coller	24311-008100	8 PCS
O-Rinf For Oil Filter	148616-35220	7 PCS
Vlave Lube Oil Pump	147673-34060	3 PCS
Bolt	116063	1 PCS
O-Ring For Sea Water Con. Tube	24316-000240	2 PCS
O-Ring P 53 Lube Oil Filter	24311-000530	1 PCS
Gasket For Valve Mech	146673-01760	3 PCS
Bush For Lube Oil Pump	146673-32140	6 PCS
Gauge For Jacket Water	28886-040000	2 PCS
Gauge 0-1 MPA	NEW	2 PCS
O-RING ,P11 ,L.O.Filter	24311-000110	10 PCS
O-Ring	148616-35570	5 PCS
O-Ring	148616-35590	10 PCS
O-Ring G40/Nozzel sleeve	24326-000400	3 PCS
Packing	146673-35160	3 PCS
Impeller FOR Colling Water Pump	146673-42220	1 PCS
CON.ROD.Bush	NEW	1 PCS
O-Ring 1AG 40.0	24321-000400	99 PCS
O-Ring For Jacket Colling Pipe	24316-000240	28 PCS
Spring Return Valve	146673-51370	6 PCS
Bolt M10*30	26203-100302	16 PCS
Valve Solenoid	146673-77160	2 PCS
Bellow	141616-13710	4 PCS
Connector	46150-005190	1 PCS
Driving Shaft	146673-91060	2 PCS
Air Pipe	146673-73311	3 PCS
Rotator Plate	NEW	12 pcs
Valve Assembly	44100-019490	6 PCS
Presuure Switch	46111-027631	1 PCS
TECHOMETER	146673-91070	2 pcs
Diphragh	44100-019500	3 PCS
Seat Return Vlve	146673-51360	2 PCS
O-Ring	24321-000750	2 PCS
O-Ring	146673-51381	8 PCS
Pressur Gauge 0.05 to 025 MPA	NEW	1 PCS
Blind Cover	138613-15170	5 PCS
Thrust Bearing Coller	146673-02371	8 SET
MEchanical Seal	547673-642490	1 PCS
Oil Seal F.O.Pump	141646-52660	3 PCS
Circlip	22252-000750	6 PCS
Shaft L ,175	139653-66261	2 PCS
Stopper Plate GOV.	141616-662220	5 PCS

Claw GOV.	139653-66280	5 PCS
O-Ring	146673-77130	4 PCS
Shaft Seal	190848	1 PCS
Stud M12*65	26216-120652	15 PCS
Imo Pump KIT	183681-ACD025N6G057	3 KIT
Air Pipe	146673-73610	2 PCS
Spring	133870-34030	3 PCS
Air Pipe	146673-73301	1 PCS
Spring	421157C	2 PCS
O-Ring	146673-53900	20 PCS
O-Ring	24311-00400	6 PCS
O-Ring	151673-51380	62 PCS
Ball Bearing For L.O.Pump	6203Z7	2 PCS
Ball Bearing	6202ZZ	2 pcs
Ball Bearing	307	3 PCS
Ball Bearing	24101-063054	1 PCS
Gasket	23414-210000	2 PCS
Oil Seal F.O. Feed Pump	24411-204007	3 PCS
Locl Nut	26776-200002	2 PCS
Retainer Ring	27324-140560	30 PCS
Retainer Ring	146603-11810	6 pcs
Bolt	146673-39840	1 PCS
Packing 17.5 x 0.25	23141-170250	10 PCS
Thermometer 0 to 50	NEW	1 PCS
Ball	24190-060003	1 PCS
HEX. Head Bolt M6*30	xjb112163	3 PCS
Washer	122310-83410	1 PCS
Spring	42195-1A	2 PCS
Packing Cyl.Side Cover	146673-01411	5 PCS
Gasket	137600-53091	1 PCS
Packing	146673-59220	3 PCS
Washer	123210-83410	1 PCS
Stud M10*45	26216-100452	1 pcs
TECHOMETER	260-1500	1 PCS
O-ring	148616-35220	12 PCS
Gasket	146673-35160	12 PCS
Cooler	147673-42260	10 PCS
Packing	148614-35130	6 PCS
Seal Oil	24421-355511	5 pcs
Lapping Tool	146673-92150	1 PCS
Packing	146673-59250	16 PCS
Packing	146673-59220	25 PCS
Shaft Water PUMP	146673-42210	2 pcs
O-RING	136600-42042	8 PCS
O-ring FOR f.o. Pump Bracket	24321-000800	33 PCS
Packing Air Coller	146673-18740	14 PCS
O-Ring	24316-000210	132 PCS

O-Ring	24321-000800	20 PCS
O-Ring	24311-000110	45 PCS
O-Ring	24321-00350	17 PCS
O-Ring	146673-51812	17 PCS
O-Ring	148616-35590	12 PCS
O-Ring	24311-000530	30 PCS
O-Ring	24321-001050	30 PCS
O-Ring	24321-000750	84 PCS
Gasket NON ASSEMBLY	140623-12190	6 PCS
O-Ring 1AG85.0	24321-000850	1 PCS
Packing	146613-18750	1 PCS
Gasket	146673-48020	2 PCS
O-RING G75	24321-000750	18 PCS
Gasket	148616-35130	6 PCS
Bearing	24102-062074	2 PCS
Ball Bearing	24101-063074	2 PCS
Packing	137600-52490	3 PCS
Packing	23428-310000	5 PCS
O-Ring	24321-000600	3 PCS
O-Ring 4DP24	24316-000240	1 PCS
O-RING 1AP40	24311-000400	4 PCS
Packing	146673-59220	1 PCS
O-RING 4DP14	24316-000140	6 PCS
O-Ring	24311-000280	18 PCS
O-Ring	24316-000210	10 PCS
O-RING For THERMOSTAT 1AP90	24311-0009000	3 PCS
O-Ring For Fuel Pipe Line	220243	10 PCS
O-Ring	146676-53910	5 PCS
Gasket	147673-13250	9 PCS
Temperatur Meter 0 TO 10	NEW	2 PCS
Teamperature Meter 0 TO 500	NEW	2 PCS
Teamperature Meter 0 TO 100	NEW	4 PCS
Temperature Meter 0 TO 200	NEW	1 PCS
Temperature Meter 0 TO 600	NEW	2 PCS
Holding Shaft Element	20707015	

## AIR STARTING MOTOR SPARES 45 M

O-Ring	9-90001-035	6 PCS
O-Ring	9-90002-336	6 PCS
O-Ring	146673-77130	5 PCS
O-Ring	9-90002331-6	
O-Ring	146673-77120	13 PCS
O-Ring	9-90001-027	5 PCS
O-Ring	9-901001-222	3 PCS
O-Ring	9-90002-221	3 PCS

O-Ring	146673-77100	10 PCS
O-Ring	9-90001-046	9 PCS
O-Ring	9-90001-044	7 PCS
O-Ring	9-90001-042	3 PCS
O-Ring	9-90001-045	4 PCS
O-Ring	146673-77170	8 PCS
O-Ring	9-90001-010	2 PCS
O-Ring	4100-019510	4 PCS
O-Ring	9-90002-218	2 PCS
Spring	9-90433	3 PCS
Oil Impregated Bronze Bearing	9-91405-6	6 PCS
Gair Shim For Starter	9-930798-002	2 PCS
O-Ring	9-90001-41	9 PCS
Gear Stage Two Planet	2-24763-1	7 PCS
O-Ring	146673-77110	6 PCS
Lip Seal	Y35-2-26719	7 PCS
O-Ring Cap	2-251106	12 PCS
Bearing	9-91413001	9 PCS
Spring	43255-00032	2 PCS
O-Ring	9-90002-336	2 PCS
O-Ring	9-90002-234	8 PCS
Tube	9-94146-001	3 PCS
Spacer	9-93098-3	
Gear Spacer	9-93079-001	18 PCS
Washer	9-93085	4 PCS
Roller Spring	9-91408	2 PCS
Retainer Ring	9-92001-025	2 PCS
Split Spring	35-2-23410	5 PCS
Ball Bearing	9-91224-1	2 PCS
Rheolube 777AL	9-94121-003	1 PCS
Stud M8*30	26213-080302	1 PCS
O-Ring	9-9002-218	1 PCS
Pin	9-91520	7 PCS
O-Ring	9-90001-222	2 PCS
Shim For Air Starting Motor	9-93079-002	6 PCS
O-Ring	24316-000200	3 PCS
O-Ring	9-90030-324	3 PCS
O-Ring	9-90002-331	2 PCS
Gear Spacer	9-93079-005	18 PCS
Gear Spacer	9-93079-002	2 PCS
Pressure Guage 0 to 100 mpa	NEW	1 PCS
Spacer	2-27340	2 PCS
Element	2-25182	3 PCS
Spacer	2-25422	1 PCS
Connector	139653-91170	2 PCS
BUSH SMALL	NEW	2 PCS
O-Ring	20301071	1 PCS

O-Ring	24321-000650	1 PCS
Stud	26213-080302	1 PCS
O-Ring	152673-01810	1 PCS
Pressure Guage 0 to 2.5 mpa	NEW	1 PCS
Stage 2 Planet Gear Shaft	2-25266	9 PCS

## RH133 TUBO SPARES

Plug	XKA171002	4 PCS
Spring Lock Washer	XJB611011	16 PCS
Parallel Pin	XJD611033	5 PCS
BOLY M8*20	XJB112082	12 PCS
Nut M8	26703-080002	24 PCS
Filter	XNN388556	4 PCS
O-Ring	XJC826014	6 PCS
O-Ring	XNU214038	4 PCS
O-Ring	24311-000440	17 PCS
Circlip		10 PCS
Spring Lock Washer	XJB611009	17 PCS
Packing	20707008	1 PCS
Heat Protector/Suction ex. Pipe	XNU21N40N51	1 PCS
TURBO RH 133 SPARE KIT	XNP22133120	1.5 PCS
O-Ring 5006	TC826014	
Retainer	XNU2N30A40	1 PCS
Bolt	XNU255540	5 PCS
Hexagoan Nut Shaft End	XNN371506	3 PCS
Bracket	XND215055	8 PCS
Gasket	XNU214052	4 PCS
BOLT	XJB112161	6 PCS
Retainer	XNU21N30A40	10 PCS